
20-3837 Knight First Amendment Institu v. United States Department of Ho "Set for
Calendar"

cmecf@ca2.uscourts.gov <cmecf@ca2.uscourts.gov>
Mon 10/18/2021 1�14 PM

To:  Olivia Layug Balbarin <olayug@clinical.law.berkeley.edu>

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy
permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one
free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or
directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges,
download a copy of each document during this first viewing.

Court of Appeals, 2nd Circuit

Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was filed on 10/18/2021

Case Name: Knight First Amendment Institu v. United States Department of Ho

Case Number:   20-3837

Docket Text:
CASE CALENDARING, for argument on 01/06/2022, SET.[3194713] [20-3837]

Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Alexander Abdo, -: alex.abdo@knightcolumbia.org, helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Jennifer Ellen Blain, Assistant United States Attorney: ellen.blain@usdoj.gov
Leena M. Charlton, -: lcharlton@pryorcashman.com
Catherine Crump, -: ccrump@clinical.law.berkeley.edu
Ms. Caroline DeCell, -: carrie.decell@knightcolumbia.org, helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Megan Graham, -: mgraham@clinical.law.berkeley.edu, olayug@clinical.law.berkeley.edu
Jameel Jaffer, -: jameel.jaffer@knightcolumbia.org, kitty.ahmed@knightcolumbia.org,
helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Benjamin H. Torrance, Assistant U.S. Attorney: benjamin.torrance@usdoj.gov
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